
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Stanford 278  278  282       838  -26 
4  5  2   Sacramento State  287  288  277       852  -12 
5  3  T3   UC Davis  289  282  285       856  -8 
2  2  T3   San Jose State  284  285  287       856  -8 
3  4  5   California 285  287  285       857  -7 

T6  6  6   San Francisco 292  289  292       873  +9 
T8  8  7   Boise State  295  295  292       882  +18 
T6  7  8   UC Irvine 292  294  303       889  +25 
10  10  9   Northern Colorado 306  295  297       898  +34 
T8  9  10   Nevada 295  303  301       899  +35 
11  11  11   Santa Clara  309  295  304       908  +44 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Rachel Heck  Stanford  67   68  70       205  -11   
T6 2   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  68   72  66       206  -10   
T1 T3   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  68   67  73       208  -8   
T6 T3   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  69   71  68       208  -8   
3 T5   Brooke Seay  Stanford  71   67  71       209  -7   

T10 T5   Rebecca Becht *  Stanford  70   72  67       209  -7   
T4 T5   Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State  71   68  70       209  -7   
T8 T8   Jackie Lucena  UC Davis  75   66  69       210  -6   
T4 T8   Katherine Zhu  California  68   71  71       210  -6   
T8 10   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  69   72  71       212  -4   
T13 T11   Angelina Ye  Stanford  72   71  70       213  -3   
T13 T11   Annika Borrelli  San Francisco  71   72  70       213  -3   
T10 T11   Aline Krauter *  Stanford  73   69  71       213  -3   
T13 14   Jasmine Lew  California  71   72  71       214  -2   
T13 T15   Emma Yang  Boise State  71   72  72       215  -1   
T28 T15   Corinne Viden  Sacramento State  72   75  68       215  -1   
T13 T15   Cameron Lee  UC Irvine  75   68  72       215  -1   
T10 T15   Madison Wood  UC Davis  70   72  73       215  -1   
T13 T19   Ziyi (Emily) Wang  Stanford  71   72  73       216  E   
19 T19   Mika Jin  California  72   72  72       216  E   

T22 T21   Cristina Ochoa  California  74   72  71       217  +1   
T28 T21   Skyler Wood  UC Davis  76   71  70       217  +1   
T22 T23   Toni Sottile  San Francisco  75   71  72       218  +2   
T28 T23   Abbi Fleiner  Northern Colorado  78   69  71       218  +2   
33 T25   Elli Gordon  Boise State  74   74  71       219  +3   

T22 T25   Sienna Lyford  UC Irvine  71   75  73       219  +3   
T43 T25   Calista Reyes *  Stanford  75   76  68       219  +3   
T28 T25   Elena Arias Quiros  California  74   73  72       219  +3   
T22 T25   Hannah Sun  UC Davis  73   73  73       219  +3   
T20 30   Joan Soewondo  San Francisco  73   72  75       220  +4   
T34 T31   Lexi Perry  Boise State  76   73  72       221  +5   
T43 T31   Victoria Gailey  Nevada  74   77  70       221  +5   
T22 T31   Andrea Gomez Lloret  UC Davis  71   75  75       221  +5   
T28 T31   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  71   76  74       221  +5   
T34 35   Jadan Gonzalez  San Jose State  78   71  73       222  +6   
T37 T36   Kathleen Keomahavong *  Nevada  74   76  73       223  +7   
T20 T36   Coco Yang  UC Irvine  72   73  78       223  +7   
T37 T36   Sydney Smith  Sacramento State  77   73  73       223  +7   
T22 T36   Leah John  Nevada  72   74  77       223  +7   
T43 40   Sarah Busey  Santa Clara  78   73  73       224  +8   
T34 T41   Marisa Hisaki  Northern Colorado  73   76  76       225  +9   
T50 T41   Kristine Tran *  California  74   78  73       225  +9   
T50 T41   Jordyn Parr  San Jose State  76   76  73       225  +9   
T43 44   Pearl Rojanapeansatith  San Francisco  77   74  75       226  +10   

T37 T45   Hannah Zeman  San Francisco  73   77  77       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T45   Emily Sumner  Santa Clara  78   74  75       227  +11   
T60 T45   Linette Jun *  UC Davis  79   77  71       227  +11   
T37 48   Lauren Shew  Santa Clara  76   74  78       228  +12   
T43 T49   Anitra Khoth  Nevada  77   74  78       229  +13   
T37 T49   Kayla Nocum  Nevada  72   78  79       229  +13   
T37 T49   Beah Cruz  Northern Colorado  77   73  79       229  +13   
T43 T49   Naomi Wong  Santa Clara  77   74  78       229  +13   
54 53   Nicole Suppelsa  Boise State  77   76  77       230  +14   
62 54   Amy Chitkoksoong  Northern Colorado  80   79  72       231  +15   

T50 T55   Angela Bagasbas  UC Irvine  74   78  80       232  +16   
T56 T55   Marie Jordaan *  Santa Clara  75   80  77       232  +16   
T43 T55   Guadalupe Dabos *  Sacramento State  73   78  81       232  +16   
T60 T55   Eun Soo Jeon *  California  75   81  76       232  +16   
T56 59   Jenna Chun  Northern Colorado  78   77  78       233  +17   
55 60   Cora Mickelsen  Boise State  74   80  80       234  +18   

T56 61   Megan Yang  UC Irvine  76   79  80       235  +19   
T56 62   Miki Manta  Sacramento State  76   79  82       237  +21   
T64 63   Madeline Zunino  Nevada  83   79  76       238  +22   
T64 64   Olivia Venderby  Santa Clara  84   78  78       240  +24   
63 65   Alexandra Tomita *  UC Davis  77   83  81       241  +25   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Stanford 278 278 282 838

1 Rachel Heck (3) 67 68 70 205

T5 Brooke Seay (2) 71 67 71 209

10 Sadie Englemann (1) 69 72 71 212

T11 Angelina Ye (4) 72 71 70 213

T19 Ziyi (Emily) Wang (5) 71 72 73 216

2 Sacramento State 287 288 277 852

2 Tess Blair (2) 68 72 66 206

T5 Jennifer Koga (4) 71 68 70 209

T15 Corinne Viden (1) 72 75 68 215

T36 Sydney Smith (3) 77 73 73 223

62 Miki Manta (5) 76 79 82 237

T3 UC Davis 289 282 285 856

T8 Jackie Lucena (2) 75 66 69 210

T15 Madison Wood (1) 70 72 73 215

T21 Skyler Wood (3) 76 71 70 217

T25 Hannah Sun (5) 73 73 73 219

T31 Andrea Gomez Lloret (4) 71 75 75 221

T3 San Jose State 284 285 287 856

T3 Kajsa Arwefjall (1) 69 71 68 208

T3 Antonia Malate (2) 68 67 73 208

T31 Louisa Carlbom (5) 71 76 74 221

35 Jadan Gonzalez (3) 78 71 73 222

T41 Jordyn Parr (4) 76 76 73 225

5 California 285 287 285 857

T8 Katherine Zhu (2) 68 71 71 210

14 Jasmine Lew (1) 71 72 71 214

T19 Mika Jin (4) 72 72 72 216

T21 Cristina Ochoa (3) 74 72 71 217

T25 Elena Arias Quiros (5) 74 73 72 219

6 San Francisco 292 289 292 873

T11 Annika Borrelli (1) 71 72 70 213

T23 Toni Sottile (5) 75 71 72 218

30 Joan Soewondo (3) 73 72 75 220

44 Pearl Rojanapeansatith (2) 77 74 75 226

T45 Hannah Zeman (4) 73 77 77 227

7 Boise State 295 295 292 882

T15 Emma Yang (3) 71 72 72 215

T25 Elli Gordon (2) 74 74 71 219

T31 Lexi Perry (1) 76 73 72 221

53 Nicole Suppelsa (4) 77 76 77 230

60 Cora Mickelsen (5) 74 80 80 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UC Irvine 292 294 303 889

T15 Cameron Lee (2) 75 68 72 215

T25 Sienna Lyford (1) 71 75 73 219

T36 Coco Yang (3) 72 73 78 223

T55 Angela Bagasbas (4) 74 78 80 232

61 Megan Yang (5) 76 79 80 235

9 Northern Colorado 306 295 297 898

T23 Abbi Fleiner (4) 78 69 71 218

T41 Marisa Hisaki (1) 73 76 76 225

T49 Beah Cruz (5) 77 73 79 229

54 Amy Chitkoksoong (3) 80 79 72 231

59 Jenna Chun (2) 78 77 78 233

10 Nevada 295 303 301 899

T31 Victoria Gailey (1) 74 77 70 221

T36 Leah John (5) 72 74 77 223

T49 Anitra Khoth (2) 77 74 78 229

T49 Kayla Nocum (3) 72 78 79 229

63 Madeline Zunino (4) 83 79 76 238

11 Santa Clara 309 295 304 908

40 Sarah Busey (2) 78 73 73 224

T45 Emily Sumner (4) 78 74 75 227

48 Lauren Shew (1) 76 74 78 228

T49 Naomi Wong (3) 77 74 78 229

64 Olivia Venderby (5) 84 78 78 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 Rebecca Becht (Stanford) 70 72 67 209

T11 Aline Krauter (Stanford) 73 69 71 213

T25 Calista Reyes (Stanford) 75 76 68 219

T36 Kathleen Keomahavong (Nevada) 74 76 73 223

T41 Kristine Tran (California) 74 78 73 225

T45 Linette Jun (UC Davis ) 79 77 71 227

T55 Eun Soo Jeon (California) 75 81 76 232

T55 Guadalupe Dabos (Sacramento State ) 73 78 81 232

T55 Marie Jordaan (Santa Clara ) 75 80 77 232

65 Alexandra Tomita (UC Davis ) 77 83 81 241
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Stanford 278 278 282 838 -26
2  Sacramento State  287 288 277 852 -12

T3  UC Davis  289 282 285 856 -8
T3  San Jose State  284 285 287 856 -8
5  California 285 287 285 857 -7
6  San Francisco 292 289 292 873 +9
7  Boise State  295 295 292 882 +18
8  UC Irvine 292 294 303 889 +25
9  Northern Colorado 306 295 297 898 +34
10  Nevada 295 303 301 899 +35
11  Santa Clara  309 295 304 908 +44

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Rachel Heck  Stanford 67  68  70  205  -11 
2    Tess Blair  Sacramento State  68  72  66  206  -10 
T3    Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  69  71  68  208  -8 
T3    Antonia Malate  San Jose State  68  67  73  208  -8 
T5    Rebecca Becht *  Stanford 70  72  67  209  -7 
T5    Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State  71  68  70  209  -7 
T5    Brooke Seay  Stanford 71  67  71  209  -7 
T8    Jackie Lucena  UC Davis  75  66  69  210  -6 
T8    Katherine Zhu  California 68  71  71  210  -6 
10    Sadie Englemann  Stanford 69  72  71  212  -4 
T11    Annika Borrelli  San Francisco 71  72  70  213  -3 
T11    Aline Krauter *  Stanford 73  69  71  213  -3 
T11    Angelina Ye  Stanford 72  71  70  213  -3 
14    Jasmine Lew  California 71  72  71  214  -2 
T15    Cameron Lee  UC Irvine 75  68  72  215  -1 
T15    Corinne Viden  Sacramento State  72  75  68  215  -1 
T15    Madison Wood  UC Davis  70  72  73  215  -1 
T15    Emma Yang  Boise State  71  72  72  215  -1 
T19    Mika Jin  California 72  72  72  216  E 
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Lew Cal 2.80 -3 
T. Blair Sac. St. 2.87 -2 
A. Malate San Jose 2.87 -2 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 2.87 -2 
B. Seay Stanford 2.87 -2 
A. Ye Stanford 2.87 -2 
J. Lucena UC Davis 2.87 -2 
S. Lyford UC Irvine 2.93 -1 
R. Heck Stanford 2.93 -1 
E. Yang Boise St. 2.93 -1 
C. Viden Sac. St. 3.00 E 
A. Fleiner N Colorado 3.00 E 
H. Sun UC Davis 3.00 E 
M. Wood UC Davis 3.00 E 
S. Busey SantaClara 3.00 E 
T. Sottile USF 3.00 E 
Z. Wang Stanford 3.07 +1 
A. Krauter Stanford 3.07 +1 
R. Becht Stanford 3.07 +1 
S. Englemann Stanford 3.07 +1 
C. Lee UC Irvine 3.07 +1 
A. Borrelli USF 3.13 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Koga Sac. St. 3.83 -4 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 3.88 -3 
K. Zhu Cal 3.92 -2 
S. Wood UC Davis 3.92 -2 
S. Englemann Stanford 3.92 -2 
R. Heck Stanford 3.92 -2 
A. Krauter Stanford 3.96 -1 
A. Borrelli USF 3.96 -1 
J. Lew Cal 3.96 -1 
A. Malate San Jose 3.96 -1 
T. Blair Sac. St. 4.00 E 
C. Ochoa Cal 4.00 E 
J. Lucena UC Davis 4.00 E 
B. Seay Stanford 4.04 +1 
R. Becht Stanford 4.04 +1 
T. Sottile USF 4.04 +1 
M. Jin Cal 4.04 +1 
A. Fleiner N Colorado 4.04 +1 
M. Hisaki N Colorado 4.04 +1 
E. Yang Boise St. 4.08 +2 
J. Soewondo USF 4.08 +2 
M. Wood UC Davis 4.08 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Becht Stanford 4.40 -9 
R. Heck Stanford 4.47 -8 
T. Blair Sac. St. 4.47 -8 
K. Zhu Cal 4.47 -8 
J. Koga Sac. St. 4.53 -7 
B. Seay Stanford 4.60 -6 
L. Carlbom San Jose 4.60 -6 
Z. Wang Stanford 4.67 -5 
S. Wood UC Davis 4.67 -5 
C. Lee UC Irvine 4.67 -5 
A. Malate San Jose 4.67 -5 
C. Viden Sac. St. 4.73 -4 
A. Chitkoksoong N Colorado 4.73 -4 
E. Gordon Boise St. 4.73 -4 
M. Jin Cal 4.73 -4 
J. Lucena UC Davis 4.73 -4 
A. Ye Stanford 4.73 -4 
C. Reyes Stanford 4.73 -4 
A. Borrelli USF 4.73 -4 
J. Soewondo USF 4.80 -3 
A. Krauter Stanford 4.80 -3 
S. Englemann Stanford 4.80 -3 

Eagles 
N. Suppelsa Boise St. 1
K. Zhu Cal 1

Birdies 
R. Becht Stanford 15
T. Blair Sac. St. 14
S. Wood UC Davis 14
A. Malate San Jose 13
M. Wood UC Davis 13
C. Viden Sac. St. 13
A. Ye Stanford 13
R. Heck Stanford 13
L. Carlbom San Jose 13
J. Koga Sac. St. 13
S. Englemann Stanford 11
T. Sottile USF 11
B. Seay Stanford 11
K. Arwefjall San Jose 11
K. Zhu Cal 11
L. Perry Boise St. 10
J. Lucena UC Davis 10
M. Jin Cal 10
C. Ochoa Cal 10
A. Chitkoksoong N Colorado 9
Z. Wang Stanford 9
J. Soewondo USF 9

Pars 
V. Gailey Nevada 42
J. Lew Cal 42
J. Lucena UC Davis 41
C. Lee UC Irvine 41
A. Krauter Stanford 41
A. Borrelli USF 41
E. Yang Boise St. 41
H. Sun UC Davis 41
E. Arias Quiros Cal 40
K. Arwefjall San Jose 40
A. Fleiner N Colorado 40
B. Seay Stanford 39
S. Smith Sac. St. 39
R. Heck Stanford 39
E. Gordon Boise St. 38
L. Shew SantaClara 38
K. Zhu Cal 38
S. Lyford UC Irvine 38
K. Tran Cal 38
L. John Nevada 37
T. Blair Sac. St. 37
A. Malate San Jose 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 Gunrock Invitational 74.02 65

2 2021 Gunrock Invitational 73.97 65

3 2021 Gunrock Invitational 73.72 65

 

Total Average Scores
2021 Gunrock Invitational 73.90 195

 

Del Paso Country Club: 2021 Gunrock Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 490     19 35 8 3   

2 3 148     6 39 16 3 1 

3 4 378     4 46 14 1   

4 5 491     8 54 3     

5 3 171     4 37 21 3   

6 4 363     7 33 21 4   

7 4 388     2 36 24 1 2 

8 4 345     8 45 9   3 

9 4 282     13 38 12 2   

10 4 327     6 42 14 3   

11 4 363     5 50 10     

12 3 146     9 45 4 6 1 

13 5 487     10 43 11 1   

14 3 161     7 47 11     

15 5 478     19 44 2     

16 5 469     12 47 5 1   

17 3 148     7 49 8   1 

18 4 375     19 42 4     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 388 +0.46 

5 3 171 +0.35 

6 4 363 +0.34 

2 3 148 +0.29 

10 4 327 +0.22 

3 4 378 +0.18 

8 4 345 +0.15 

12 3 146 +0.15 

11 4 363 +0.08 

14 3 161 +0.06 

17 3 148 +0.06 

13 5 487 +0.05 

9 4 282 +0.05 

4 5 491 -0.08 

1 5 490 -0.08 

16 5 469 -0.08 

18 4 375 -0.23 

15 5 478 -0.26 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 375 +0.38 

5 3 171 +0.37 

8 4 345 +0.28 

3 4 378 +0.26 

7 4 388 +0.23 

6 4 363 +0.22 

2 3 148 +0.17 

14 3 161 +0.17 

11 4 363 +0.14 

12 3 146 +0.12 

9 4 282 +0.06 

13 5 487 +0.05 

10 4 327 +0.00 

4 5 491 -0.02 

17 3 148 -0.03 

1 5 490 -0.06 

16 5 469 -0.11 

15 5 478 -0.22 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 3 146 +0.51 

6 4 363 +0.48 

7 4 388 +0.35 

8 4 345 +0.28 

3 4 378 +0.28 

11 4 363 +0.28 

5 3 171 +0.23 

14 3 161 +0.18 

2 3 148 +0.15 

17 3 148 +0.06 

9 4 282 +0.05 

10 4 327 +0.05 

4 5 491 +0.02 

18 4 375 -0.05 

16 5 469 -0.15 

13 5 487 -0.20 

1 5 490 -0.25 

15 5 478 -0.29 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 388 +0.46 

5 3 171 +0.35 

6 4 363 +0.34 

2 3 148 +0.29 

10 4 327 +0.22 

3 4 378 +0.18 

8 4 345 +0.15 

12 3 146 +0.15 

11 4 363 +0.08 

14 3 161 +0.06 

17 3 148 +0.06 

13 5 487 +0.05 

9 4 282 +0.05 

4 5 491 -0.08 

16 5 469 -0.08 

1 5 490 -0.08 

18 4 375 -0.23 

15 5 478 -0.26 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 490     55 114 22 4   

2 3 148     20 124 43 7 1 

3 4 378     16 122 51 6   

4 5 491     27 151 14 2 1 

5 3 171     14 115 59 6 1 

6 4 363     20 105 54 15 1 

7 4 388     17 103 68 4 3 

8 4 345     14 133 42 1 5 

9 4 282     34 124 31 5 1 

10 4 327     25 133 32 5   

11 4 363     24 124 40 5 2 

12 3 146     13 136 32 10 4 

13 5 487     39 128 25 2 1 

14 3 161     14 143 35 3   

15 5 478   2 58 125 8 2   

16 5 469     44 132 16 3   

17 3 148     22 147 25   1 

18 4 375     41 121 21 9 3 
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The Gunrock Invitational
Del Paso Country Club

Sacramento, CA 
2021 Gunrock Invitational 

Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 02 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21583&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

